APPLICATIONS
• Ceiling/canopy lighting. Safety and security illumination for
parking garage, entrance canopies, stairwells, building eaves.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Die cast aluminum housing with 1/2" conduit hubs.
• Vandal resistant prismatic polycarbonate refractor.
• Bronze powder paint finish on H.I.D. units.
• Medium base or compact fluorescent lamps included.

SERIES
VANDAL RESISTANT FIXTURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Outdoor Lighting
C
A
D
D
B
E E
C
A
B
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A B C D E
S9/C9 7.09" 8.858" 8.858" 4.1" 8.5"
180 mm 225 mm 225 mm 104 mm 216 mm
S12/C12 8.858" 12.362" 12.362" 5.3" 11.8"
225 mm 314 mm 314 mm 135 mm 300 mm
Catalog Number 1 Description Voltage Finish Weight
lbs kg
WET LOCATION: CEILING/WALL MOUNT    COMPACT S-9
S9-42F 42W Fluorescent 120, 208, 240, 277 - 4 (1.8)
S9-70H 70W Metal Halide 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 10 (4.5)
S9-70S 70W High Pressure Sodium 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 10 (4.5)
WET LOCATION: CEILING/WALL MOUNT    MID-SIZE S-12
S12-84F 2X42W Fluorescent 120, 208, 240, 277 - 8 (3.6)
S12-100H 100W Metal Halide 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 15 (6.8)
S12-175H 175W Metal Halide 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 16 (7.3)
S12-150S 150W High Pressure Sodium 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 16 (7.3)
DAMP LOCATION: CEILING MOUNT ONLY   COMPACT C-9
C9-70H 70W Metal Halide 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 10 (4.5)
C9-70S 70W High Pressure Sodium 120, 208, 240, 277 Bronze 10 (4.5)
DAMP LOCATION: CEILING MOUNT ONLY   MID-SIZE C-12